
THE FREEDOM OF 
A FESTIVAL FEELING 
AT AEGEAN COAST



Hyde Bodrum o�ers an all-inclusive take on a standout lifestyle resort, 
combining design with culinary destinations and entertainment for a 
carefree getaway filled with up-and-coming music, fabulous food, and 

new friends. Located between the sparking turquoise waters of the 
Aegean Sea and the stunning national parks of the Bodrum peninsula, 
adults-only and pet friendly Hyde Bodrum comprises of 212 rooms, 

including suites and four villas as well as five exclusive dining 
options highlighting a global table of �avors.

O U R           S PA C E



E V E R Y T H I N G   Y O U  N E E D ,  
E V E R Y T H I N G  Y O U  W A N T  

Ultra-all-inclusive adults only 
lifestyle getaway

Outdoor swimming pool

Golden sand beach

Entertainment worth building 
a vacation around



R O O M S  T O  S O C I A L I Z E  A N D  
R E C H A R G E

212 rooms and suites, four villas.

Room Type

General Admission King Accessible
General Admission King
General Admission King with Garden View
General Admission Twin with Garden View
General Admission King with Pool View
General Admission Twin with Pool View
All Access King with Pool View
All Access Twin with Pool View
VIP King
VIP Twin
Platinum Suite King with Pool View
Platinum Swim Up King with Pool View
Platinum One Bedroom Suite
Headliner One Bedroom Suite 
Headliner Villa with Private Pool

King
King
King
Twin
King
Twin
King
Twin
King
Twin
King
King
King
King
King

35-37
20-29
38-39
37-39
38-39
37-39
38-39
37-39
43-52
43-52
68-75

37
66-83

122
225

3
14
12
3

96
25
17
5
6
3
9
15
3
1
4

Bed Type sqm Total Number of
Rooms

PILLOW QUILT MENU

PILLOW

CLASSIC ORTHOPEDIC
BAMBOO
HARD VISCO, ANTI SNORE PILLOW
VISCO ORTHOPEDIC GEL PILLOW

QUILT

FIBER



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Hyde lnfo Channel
DMAX (English) 
BBC Entertainment (English)
Rossiya ı (Russian)
NTV (Russian)
Muz-TV (Russian)
MTV Russia (Russian)
VHl Europe (English)
CNN lnternational (English)
Eurosport Russia (Russian)
Sky Sports News (English)
My Planet (Russian)
National Geographic Russia
ery Channel Russia (Russian)
TRT l HD (Turkish)
Star TV HD (Turkish)
Show TV HD (Turkish)
TRT MUZIK HD (Turkish)
DREAM TÜRK HD (Turkish)
RU.TV (Russian)
TRT Spor HD (Turkish)
A Spor HD (Turkish)
Eurosport Germany (German)
CCTV9 Documentary (English)
France 24 (French)
TVS Monde Europe (French)
TRT l HD (Turkish)
Star TV HD (Turkish)
Fox HD (Turkish)
TV8 HD (Turkish)
ATV Turk HD (Turkish)
Zee TV (Hindi)
MBC l (Arabic)
Dubai One (Arabic/English)
Fl (French)
ProSieben (German)
ARTE Deutsch HD (German)
History Channel (Russian)
Animal Planet (Russian)
Viasat History (Russian)
Travel Channel (English)
Nat Geo Wild (English)

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Discovery Science (English)
RTR Planeta (Russian)
AZ TV (Kazakhstan)
CBC (Azerbaijan)
Xezer TV (Azerbaijan)
1TV (Georgia)
lmedi TV (Georgia)
BTV (Bulgaria)
TVR (Romania)
RTS (Serbia)
Fashion TV (lnternational)
Luxe TV (French/English)
E! Entertainment (English)
Syfy (English)
AMC (English)
Fox Life (Russian)
Paramount Channel (Russian)
Eurosport 2 (Russian)
KHL TV (Russian)
Rossiya 24 (Russian)
RT (Russian)
Euronews (Russian)
BBC World News Europe HD (English)
CNN lnternational (English)
Al Jazeera English (English)
NHKWorld TV (English)
TRT Haber HD (Turkish)
CNN Türk HD (Turkish)
France 24 (English)
Bloomberg TV Europe HD (English)
Haberturk HD (Turkish)
NTV Türkiye HD (Turkish)
TRT World (English)
Sky News (English)
Rai 1 (ltalian)
Canal+ (French)
Fox Sports (English)
Travel Channel (Russian)
Rai 5 (ltalian)
MBC Action (Arabic)
Rotana Mousica (Arabic)
Al Arabiya (Arabic)

TV CHANNEL LIST

Index Name Index Name



LAUNDRY / DRY CLEANING / PRESSING SERVICE LIST

TOPLAM TUTAR
TOTAL AMOUNT

ÜTÜ /  PRESSINGKURU TEMİZLEME
DRY CLEANING

YIKAMA
LAUNDRY

BAYLAR
ITEMS FOR GENTLEMEN

YIKAMA
LAUNDRY

YIKAMA
LAUNDRY

KURU TEMİZLEME
DRY CLEANING

KURU TEMİZLEME
DRY CLEANING

ADET / QUANTITYADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

ADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

ADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

ADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

ADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

ADET / QUANTITY

FİYAT
PRICE

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

MİSAFİR
GUEST

OTEL
HOTEL

FİYAT
PRICE

FİYAT
PRICE

ADET / QUANTITY

ADET / QUANTITY

ÜTÜ / PRESSING

ÜTÜ / PRESSING

TOPLAM TUTAR
TOTAL AMOUNT

TOPLAM TUTAR
TOTAL AMOUNT

TAKIM ELBİSE / SUIT
CEKET / JACKET
PANTOLON / TROUSERS
GÖMLEK / SHIRT
TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT

PİJAMA / PYJAMAS
İÇ ÇAMAŞIRI / UNDERWEAR
MAYO / SWIMSUIT
ÇORAP / SOCKS
KRAVAT / TIE
PALTO / COAT
İPEK GÖMLEK / SILK SHIRT
MENDİL / HANDKERCHIEF 
SÜVETER / SWEATER
YELEK / VEST
DİĞER / OTHER

KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER

BAYANLAR
ITEMS FOR LADIES

BAYANLAR
ITEMS FOR LADIES

ELBİSE / DRESS
TAYYÖR / SUIT
GECE ELBİSESİ / EVENING DRESS
CEKET / JACKET
PANTOLON / TROUSERS

PANTOLON / TROUSERS

TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT

TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT

BLUZ / BLOUSE 
ETEK / SKIRT

ETEK - ELBISE / SKIRT - DRESS

PİLELİ ETEK / SKIRT PLEATED
İPEK ELBİSE / SILK DRESS
İPEK BLUZ / SILK BLOUSE
KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER

KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER
ZIBIN  / SWADDLING CLOTH 

PALTO / COAT
PİJAMA - GECELİK / PYJAMAS
KÜLOT / UNDERWEAR
MAYO / SWIMSUIT
ÇORAP / SOCKS

ÇORAP / SOCKS

KOMBİNEZON / PETTICOAT
SÜTYEN / BRA
EŞARP / SCARF

DİĞER / OTHER

DİĞER / OTHER

İPEK PANTOLON / SILK TROUSERS

GÖMLEK / SHIRT

10
6
6
10

14

7
9

7

8

6

2

2

4

4

3

10

10

6
6

10

6
10

9

8

6
4

3

3

17

26
17
14

14

14

8

8

10

25

25

7

7

7
14

14

14

15

32

23
20
35

9

15

13

13

20

9

14

14

4

12

15
10
7

7

7

5

5

5

19

19

5

5

5
5

5

5

10

10

12

18

18

5
7

7

12

5

6

6

2

2



E AT  &  D R I N K  
W I T H  S T Y L E
Five Exclusive Dining Destination and Bars For Every Mood

Greater Palms incorporates interactive 
elements to surprise its guests and to further 
provide an elevated culinary experience. 
Throughout the week, Greater Palms highlights 
and showcases various cuisines in a playful and 
signature Hyde way, as well as specialties from 
around the local region and having Daily bu�et 
stations, -a recovery bar – complete with 
vitamin boosting  ingredients and a fruit-filled 
ice luge for guests to re-nourish  a�er days 
spent partying away at the pool club.

Opening Hrs:
Breakfast: 7 am – 10.30 am
Lunch: 12.30 am – 2.30 am
Dinner: 7 pm – 9.30 pm

Sun & Moon is a versatile all-day co�ee and 
cocktail bar serving light bites and refreshing 
drinks that showcase superior co�ee, artisan 
patisserie, bright, Mediterranean-inspired 
comfort foods, and local mixology. With a 
backdrop of the magical Aegean rays, Sun &  
Moon has a modernist style and a warm, sunset 
color pale�e - the space o�ers gentle and 
serene mornings,  light bites, and a seductive 
evening vibe with popping bo�les, cocktails and 
local wines poured.

Opening Hrs:
24 hours



The Bungalow is a vibrant all-day pool bar 
with a seductive environment of glamour and 
comfort. From a day time celebration to 
evening, it blends the traditionally cosmopolitan 
flavors of Türkiye and the Mediterranean Coasts 
with texture sand techniques from around the 
world. Towards the weekend Bungalow Pool Bar 
is the place to see iconic DJ’s play sets as the 
sun goes down over Hyde Bodrum. Guests can 
enjoy sophisticated mixology that compliments 
the local flavors found in the region that are 
ar�ully presented.

Opening Hrs:
Bar: 9 am – 7 pm
Restaurant: 2.30 pm – 6 pm

Inspired by the iconic Parisian Bistro, La Rebelle 
is a fun, relaxed and stylish restaurant that 
celebrates the food and flavors of the French 
Riviera with a rebellious twist. O�ering warm 
hospitality from early evening until late night, 
guests will start with a crisp glass of 
champagne, continue with a long and
luxurious meal and finish with a decadent 
dessert.

Opening Hrs:
Bar: 7 pm – 11.30 pm
Dinner: 7 pm – 9.30 pm



Hyde Beach Club is the high-energy center 
beach club, creating a vibrant destination and 
an eclectic atmosphere. The beach club will be 
the place to see and be seen with day parties, 
live music, DJs, and a festival atmosphere. 
Enticing service will welcome guests with 
entertainment and celebration ambiance. 
Tables of friends will enjoy snacks, food, and 
drinks allowing you to spend the full day in this 
exclusive venue until sunset.

Opening Hrs:
Bar: 9 am – 10.30 pm
Lunch: 12.30 noon – 4.30 pm
Bar Snack: 6 pm – 9 pm



G E T  L O S T  I N  
T H E  M O M E N T  

ANYTHING CAN HAPPEN

•    Bedroom Bash–Tiny Desk concert at Hyde Bodrum’s 
     Signature Suite
•    Sundowners Sessions by Resident DJ at HYDE Beach
•    Acoustic Sessions at La Rebelle
•    UNHYPE Sessions at Hyde Beach
•    Under The Stars–Barefoot Acoustic Sessions
•    Creative Art Workshops by artists in residence
•    Pop-up Hyde Stores
•    Global Table with Guest Chefs
•    Disconnected Dinners
•    World-Class Mixology Workshops
•    Watersports Activities

CONNECT WITH YOURSELF

•    Open-Air Morning Yoga Sessions
•    Morning Meditation
•    Sound Healing
•    Walking Route



W A T E R S P O R T S  
Fast Trip (30 min) 

Fast Trip (60 min)

Wakesurf (1 round)

Wakesurf (3 rounds)

Parasailing (single)

Parasailing (double)

Parasailing (triple)

In�atable (10 min)
*per person, min 2 person

Boat Tour (30 min)

Boat Tour (60 min)

 € 250

€ 450

€ 100

€ 275

€ 120

 € 160

€ 180

€ 50 

€ 250

€ 450

Flyboard (30 min) 

Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (1lap)

Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (3laps) 

Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (5laps) 

Jetski (15 min)

Jetski (30 min)

Catamaran Racing (1 hour)

Catamaran Racing (beginning course)

Stand Up Poddle Board  (30 min)

Canoe (30 min, single)

Canoe (30 min, double)

€ 290 

€ 70

 €170 

 € 310

 € 110

 € 185

 € 50

€ 100

 € 25

€ 25

€ 30



D A I LY  A C C E S S

Daily Access is available between 9 am – 6 pm.
With Daily Access, you may use all hotel outlets and facilities as hotel guests.

*Please note that Daily Access may be closed by the management on special concert and event 
days.
**Reservation is reqiured . 



E V E N I N G  A C C E S S

Evening Access is available between 6 pm – 12 midnight.
With Evening Access, you may use all hotel outlets and facilities as hotel guests.

*Please note that Evening Access may be closed by the management on special concert and 
event days.
**Reservation is required.



C A B A N A  R E N TA L
Cabana rental is between 9 am – 7 pm.

Cabana rental includes a bottle of Prosecco, 1 plate of fruit including mango, berries, and dragon fruit.

*Please note that Cabana Rental may be closed by the management on special concert and event days.

**Reservation is reqiured.

May

1 - 15 June

16 - 30 June

July

August

1 - 15 September

16 - 30 September

October

FEEDS AND RATES

Daily Pass Evening Pass Cabana Rental

€ 75

€ 100

€ 150

€ 150

€ 150

€ 150

€ 100

€ 75

€ 55

€ 75

€ 110

€ 110

€ 110

€ 110

€ 75

€ 55

€ 55

€ 55

€ 100

€ 100

€ 100

€ 100

€ 55

€ 45

*Daily Access and Evening Access are per person per day, Cabana Rental is for two guests, excluding 20% VAT 

and 10% service charge. Any additional guests to Cabana Rental are charged a 50% discount based on the 

above double rate.



G E T  T O G E T H E R
Host your next event at Hyde Bodrum for a fresh take on meetings, parties, weddings, private dinners,

and more.

340 SQM (3,670 SQFT)
Take advantage of our sprawling ballroom to 
host your next corporate meeting or 
large-scale party.

The Connect

103 SQM (1,108 SQFT)
Get down to business by reserving our Meeting 
Room for corporate events.

The Spot

Up to 120 in reception
Host a romantic wedding ceremony or lively 
celebration overlooking the sparkling Aegean 
waters on Hyde Beach’s spacious deck.

Hyde Beach Deck

Up to 98 in Reception
Throw an unforge�able fête, wedding, or 
a�er-party with a rebellious twist at our iconic 
Parisian bistro, open until 2 am.

La Rebelle



Up to 76 in Reception
The lounge at Sun & Moon provides an airy, modern 
space to host intimate weddings or parties.

Sun & Moon

Up to 76 in Reception
Transform our all-day pool bar into the ultimate
party venue or intimate wedding reception.

Bungalow

Up to 198 in Reception
Take the sprawling Greater Palms and make it 
your own for a big bash.

Greater Palms



T R A N S F E R  F E E S
ROUTES VIP VITO LUXURY VAN LUXURY CAR VIP LUXURY CAR

Airport

Bodrum

Yalıkavak

Turkbuku

City Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)

Ephesus Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)

Pamukkale Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)

Didim - Milet - Priene Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)

Stratonikeia Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)

€130

€100

€140

€130

€800

€1.100

€1.250

€1.000

€800

€180

€145

€180

€170

€850

€1.200

€1.300

€1.100

€890

€240

€200

€250

€240

€890

€1.250

€1.350

€1.150

€950

€550

€600

€600

€600

-

-

-

-

-

CHARTER VIP VITO LUXURY VAN LUXURY CAR VIP LUXURY CAR

01 - 04 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)

05 - 08 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)

09 - 12 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)

€350

€425

€500

€455

€485

€595

€485

€650

€780

€700

€1.150

€1.720

** Prices include taxes.
** Prices exclude Parking, Bridge, and Highway tools.
** Luxury Car covers Mercedes E class vehicles, VIP Luxury Car covers Mercedes S Class vehicles.





S TAY  W I T H  U S

-

Find us tucked in between the sparking turquoise waters of the Aegean Sea and the stunning national parks of the Bodrum Peninsula.

Connect with @hydehotels #hydehotels

Visit our website hydehotels.com/bodrum/

Call us +90 252 311 20 60

Torba District, 3117 Street, No: 11 Bodrum, Muğla, Türkiye

+90 (252) 311 20 30

bodrum.info@hydehotels.com


