B O D R U M

THE FREEDOM OF A FESTIVAL FEELING AT AEGEAN COAST



OUR

SPACE

Hyde Bodrum offers an all-inclusive take on a standout lifestyle resort, combining design with culinary destinations and entertainment for a carefree getaway filled with up-and-coming music, fabulous food, and new friends. Located between the sparking turquoise waters of the Aegean Sea and the stunning national parks of the Bodrum peninsula, adults-only and pet friendly Hyde Bodrum comprises of 212 rooms, including suites and four villas as well as five exclusive dining options highlighting a global table of flavors.

EVERYTHING EVERYTHING

YOU NEED, YOU WANT



Ultra-all-inclusive adults only lifestyle getaway



Golden sand beach



Outdoor swimming pool



Entertainment worth building a vacation around

ROOMS TO SOCIALIZE AND R E C H A R G E



212	rooms	and	suites,	four	villas.
Room Type			Bed Type	sqm	Total Number of Rooms
General Admis	ssion King Accessible		King	35-37	3
General Admis	ssion King		King	20-29	14
General Admis	ssion King with Garden V	iew	King	38-39	12
	ssion Twin with Garden V		Twin	37–39	3
General Admis	sion King with Pool View	1	King	38-39	96
General Admis	sion Twin with Pool Viev	1	Twin	37–39	25
All Access King	g with Pool View		King	38-39	17
All Access Twi	n with Pool View		Twin	37–39	5
VIP King			King	43-52	6
VIP Twin			Twin	43-52	3
Platinum Suite	King with Pool View		King	68-75	9
Platinum Swim	n Up King with Pool View		King	37	15
Platinum One I	Bedroom Suite		King	66-83	3
Headliner One	Bedroom Suite		King	122	1
Headliner Villa	with Private Pool		King	225	4

PILLOW QUILT MENU

PILLOW

CLASSIC ORTHOPEDIC BAMBOO HARD VISCO, ANTI SNORE PILLOW VISCO ORTHOPEDIC GEL PILLOW **QUILT** FIBER

TV CHANNEL LIST

Index	Name	Index	Name			
1	Hyde Info Channel	43	Discovery Science (English)			
2	DMAX (English)	44	RTR Planeta (Russian)			
3	BBC Entertainment (English)	45	AZ TV (Kazakhstan)			
4	Rossiya ı (Russian)	46	CBC (Azerbaijan)			
5	NTV (Russian)	47	Xezer TV (Azerbaijan)			
6	Muz-TV (Russian)	48	1TV (Georgia)			
7	MTV Russia (Russian)	49	lmedi TV (Georgia)			
8	VHI Europe (English)	50	BTV (Bulgaria)			
9	CNN International (English)	51	TVR (Romania)			
10	Eurosport Russia (Russian)	52	RTS (Serbia)			
11	Sky Sports News (English)	53	Fashion TV (International)			
12	My Planet (Russian)	54	Luxe TV (French/English)			
13	National Geographic Russia	55	E! Entertainment (English)			
14	ery Channel Russia (Russian)	56	Syfy (English)			
15	TRT I HD (Turkish)	57	AMC (English)			
16	Star TV HD (Turkish)	58	Fox Life (Russian)			
17	Show TV HD (Turkish)	59	Paramount Channel (Russian)			
18	TRT MUZIK HD (Turkish)	60	Eurosport 2 (Russian)			
19	DREAM TÜRK HD (Turkish)	61	KHL TV (Russian)			
20	RU.TV (Russian)	62	Rossiya 24 (Russian)			
21	TRT Spor HD (Turkish)	63	RT (Russian)			
22	A Spor HD (Turkish)	64	Euronews (Russian)			
23	Eurosport Germany (German)	65	BBC World News Europe HD (English			
24	CCTV9 Documentary (English)	66	CNN International (English)			
25	France 24 (French)	67	Al Jazeera English (English)			
26	TVS Monde Europe (French)	68	NHKWorld TV (English)			
27	TRT I HD (Turkish)	69	TRT Haber HD (Turkish)			
28	Star TV HD (Turkish)	70	CNN Türk HD (Turkish)			
29	Fox HD (Turkish)	71	France 24 (English)			
30	TV8 HD (Turkish)	72	Bloomberg TV Europe HD (English)			
31	ATV Turk HD (Turkish)	73	Haberturk HD (Turkish)			
32	Zee TV (Hindi)	74	NTV Türkiye HD (Turkish)			
33	MBC I (Arabic)	75	TRT World (English)			
34	Dubai One (Arabic/English)	76	Sky News (English)			
35	Fl (French)	77	Rai 1 (Italian)			
36	ProSieben (German)	78	Canal+ (French)			
37	ARTE Deutsch HD (German)	79	Fox Sports (English)			
38	History Channel (Russian)	80	Travel Channel (Russian)			
39	Animal Planet (Russian)	81	Rai 5 (Italian)			
40	Viasat History (Russian)	82	MBC Action (Arabic)			
41	Travel Channel (English)	83	Rotana Mousica (Arabic)			
42	Nat Geo Wild (English)	84	Al Arabiya (Arabic)			

LAUNDRY / DRY CLEANING / PRESSING SERVICE LIST

BAYLAR	YIKAMA		KURU TEMİZLEME DRY CLEANING		ÜTÜ / PRESSING						
ITEMS FOR GENTLEMEN	ADET / QUANTITY		ADET / QUANTITY			ADET / Q	UANTITY				
	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	TOPLAM TUTAR TOTAL AMOUNT	
TAKIM ELBİSE / SUIT				26			15				
CEKET / JACKET				17			10				
PANTOLON / TROUSERS	10			14			7				
GÖMLEK / SHIRT	6			8			5				
TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT	6			7			5				
KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER	10			14			5				
PİJAMA / PYJAMAS	8			14			6				
İÇ ÇAMAŞIRI / UNDERWEAR MAYO / SWIMSUIT	4										
ÇORAP / SOCKS	3										
KRAVAT / TIE	0										
PALTO / COAT				25			19				
İPEK GÖMLEK / SILK SHIRT				15			10				
MENDIL / HANDKERCHIEF	2						2				
SÜVETER / SWEATER											
YELEK / VEST				10			5				
DIĞER / OTHER											
BAYANLAR		YIKAMA LAUNDRY			KURU TEMIZLEME DRY CLEANING		ÜTÜ / PRESSING				
ITEMS FOR LADIES		ADET / Q	UANTITY		ADET / Q	UANTITY	ADET / QUANTITY		TOPLAM TUTAR		
	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	TOTAL AMOUNT	
ELBİSE / DRESS	14			23			12				
TAYYÖR / SUIT				20			12				
GECE ELBİSESİ / EVENING DRESS				35			18				
CEKET / JACKET	10			17							
PANTOLON / TROUSERS	10			14			7				
GÖMLEK / SHIRT	6			8			5				
TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT BLUZ / BLOUSE	7			9			5				
ETEK / SKIRT	9			13			7				
PİLELİ ETEK / SKIRT PLEATED				10			/				
IPEK ELBISE / SILK DRESS				32			18				
İPEK BLUZ / SILK BLOUSE				15			10				
KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER	10			14			5				
PALTO / COAT				25			19				
PİJAMA – GECELİK / PYJAMAS	8			14			6				
KÜLOT / UNDERWEAR	4										
MAYO / SWIMSUIT	6										
ÇORAP / SOCKS	3						_				
KOMBİNEZON / PETTICOAT	7			9			5				
SÜTYEN / BRA	4						0				
EŞARP / SCARF İPEK PANTOLON / SILK TROUSERS	2			4 20			2 12				
DIĞER / OTHER				20			12				
	YIKAMA LAUNDRY		KURU TEMİZLEME DRY CLEANING		ÜTÜ / PRESSING						
BAYANLAR ITEMS FOR LADIES		ADET / Q	UANTITY		ADET / Q	UANTITY	ADET / QUANTITY		TOPLAM TUTAR		
	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	FİYAT PRICE	MİSAFİR GUEST	OTEL HOTEL	TOTAL AMOUNT	
ÇORAP / SOCKS	3										
PANTOLON / TROUSERS	10			14			7				
ETEK – ELBISE / SKIRT – DRESS	9			13			7				
TİŞÖRT / T-SHIRT	6			7			5				
KAZAK / SWEATSHIRT - PULLOVER	10			14			5				
ZIBIN / SWADDLING CLOTH											
DİĞER / OTHER											

EAT WITH

Five Exclusive

Dining

Destination

&





Sun & Moon is a versatile all-day coffee and cocktail bar serving light bites and refreshing drinks that showcase superior coffee, artisan patisserie, bright, Mediterranean-inspired comfort foods, and local mixology. With a backdrop of the magical Aegean rays, Sun & Moon has a modernist style and a warm, sunset color palette – the space offers gentle and serene mornings, light bites, and a seductive evening vibe with popping bottles, cocktails and local wines poured.

Opening Hrs: 24 hours and Bars



Greater Palms incorporates interactive elements to surprise its guests and to further provide an elevated culinary experience. Throughout the week, Greater Palms highlights and showcases various cuisines in a playful and signature Hyde way, as well as specialties from around the local region and having Daily buffet stations, –a recovery bar – complete with vitamin boosting ingredients and a fruit-filled ice luge for guests to re–nourish after days spent partying away at the pool club.

For

DRINK

STYLE

Mood

Every

Opening Hrs: Breakfast: 7 am – 10.30 am Lunch: 12.30 am – 2.30 am Dinner: 7 pm – 9.30 pm





BUNGALOW

The Bungalow is a vibrant all-day pool bar with a seductive environment of glamour and comfort. From a day time celebration to evening, it blends the traditionally cosmopolitan flavors of Türkiye and the Mediterranean Coasts with texture sand techniques from around the world. Towards the weekend Bungalow Pool Bar is the place to see iconic DJ's play sets as the sun goes down over Hyde Bodrum. Guests can enjoy sophisticated mixology that compliments the local flavors found in the region that are artfully presented.

Opening Hrs: Bar: 9 am – 7 pm Restaurant: 2.30 pm – 6 pm

LA REBELLE

Inspired by the iconic Parisian Bistro, La Rebelle is a fun, relaxed and stylish restaurant that celebrates the food and flavors of the French Riviera with a rebellious twist. Offering warm hospitality from early evening until late night, guests will start with a crisp glass of champagne, continue with a long and luxurious meal and finish with a decadent dessert.

Opening Hrs: Bar: 7 pm – 11.30 pm Dinner: 7 pm – 9.30 pm







Hyde Beach Club is the high-energy center beach club, creating a vibrant destination and an eclectic atmosphere. The beach club will be the place to see and be seen with day parties, live music, DJs, and a festival atmosphere. Enticing service will welcome guests with entertainment and celebration ambiance. Tables of friends will enjoy snacks, food, and drinks allowing you to spend the full day in this exclusive venue until sunset.

Opening Hrs: Bar: 9 am – 10.30 pm Lunch: 12.30 noon – 4.30 pm Bar Snack: 6 pm – 9 pm

GET LOST IN THE MOMENT



ANYTHING CAN HAPPEN

- Bedroom Bash–Tiny Desk concert at Hyde Bodrum's Signature Suite
- Sundowners Sessions by Resident DJ at HYDE Beach
- Acoustic Sessions at La Rebelle
- UNHYPE Sessions at Hyde Beach
- Under The Stars-Barefoot Acoustic Sessions
- · Creative Art Workshops by artists in residence
- Pop-up Hyde Stores
- Global Table with Guest Chefs
- Disconnected Dinners
- World-Class Mixology Workshops
- Watersports Activities

CONNECT WITH YOURSELF

- Open-Air Morning Yoga Sessions
- Morning Meditation
- Sound Healing
- Walking Route

WATERSPORTS

Fast Trip (30 min)	€250	Flyboard (30 min)	€ 290
Fast Trip (60 min)	€ 450	Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (1lap)	€70
Wakesurf (1 round)	€100	Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (3laps)	€170
Wakesurf (3 rounds)	€ 275	Wakeboard, Kneeboard, Waterski (5laps)	€310
Parasailing (single)	€120	Jetski (15 min)	€110
Parasailing (double)	€160	Jetski (30 min)	€ 185
Parasailing (triple)	€180	Catamaran Racing (1 hour)	€ 50
Inflatable (10 min)	€ 50	Catamaran Racing (beginning course)	€ 100
*per person, min 2 person		Stand Up Poddle Board (30 min)	€25
Boat Tour (30 min)	€250	Canoe (30 min, single)	€25
Boat Tour (60 min)	€ 450	Canoe (30 min, double)	€30



DAILY

ACCESS



Daily Access is available between 9 am - 6 pm.

With Daily Access, you may use all hotel outlets and facilities as hotel guests.

*Please note that Daily Access may be closed by the management on special concert and event days.

**Reservation is reqiured .

EVENING

ACCESS



Evening Access is available between 6 pm – 12 midnight. With Evening Access, you may use all hotel outlets and facilities as hotel guests.

*Please note that Evening Access may be closed by the management on special concert and event days.

**Reservation is required.

CABANA

RENTAL

Cabana rental is between 9 am – 7 pm.

Cabana rental includes a bottle of Prosecco, 1 plate of fruit including mango, berries, and dragon fruit.

*Please note that Cabana Rental may be closed by the management on special concert and event days. **Reservation is reqiured.

	Daily Pass	Evening Pass	Cabana Rental
May	€75	€ 55	€ 55
1 - 15 June	€100	€75	€ 55
16 - 30 June	€ 150	€110	€100
July	€ 150	€110	€100
August	€150	€110	€100
1 - 15 September	€ 150	€110	€100
16 - 30 September	€100	€75	€ 55
October	€75	€ 55	€ 45

FEEDS AND RATES

*Daily Access and Evening Access are per person per day, Cabana Rental is for two guests, excluding 20% VAT and 10% service charge. Any additional guests to Cabana Rental are charged a 50% discount based on the above double rate.



GET

TOGETHER

Host your next event at Hyde Bodrum for a fresh take on meetings, parties, weddings, private dinners, and more.





The Connect

340 SQM (3,670 SQFT) Take advantage of our sprawling ballroom to host your next corporate meeting or large–scale party.

The Spot

103 SQM (1,108 SQFT) Get down to business by reserving our Meeting Room for corporate events.

Hyde Beach Deck

Up to 120 in reception Host a romantic wedding ceremony or lively celebration overlooking the sparkling Aegean waters on Hyde Beach's spacious deck.

La Rebelle

Up to 98 in Reception Throw an unforgettable fête, wedding, or after-party with a rebellious twist at our iconic Parisian bistro, open until 2 am.







Sun & Moon

Up to 76 in Reception The lounge at Sun & Moon provides an airy, modern space to host intimate weddings or parties.



Bungalow

Up to 76 in Reception Transform our all–day pool bar into the ultimate party venue or intimate wedding reception.



Greater Palms

Up to 198 in Reception Take the sprawling Greater Palms and make it your own for a big bash.

TRANSFER

FEES

ROUTES	VIP VITO	LUXURY VAN	LUXURY CAR	VIP LUXURY CAR
Airport	€130	€180	€240	€550
Bodrum	€100	€145	€200	€600
Yalıkavak	€140	€180	€250	€600
Turkbuku	€130	€170	€240	€600
City Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)	€800	€850	€890	-
Ephesus Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)	€1.100	€1.200	€1.250	-
Pamukkale Tour (Guide–Entry Fees Included)	€1.250	€1.300	€1.350	-
Didim – Milet – Priene Tour (Guide–Entry Fees Included)	€1.000	€1.100	€1.150	-
Stratonikeia Tour (Guide-Entry Fees Included)	€800	€890	€950	-

CHARTER	VIP VITO	LUXURY VAN	LUXURY CAR	VIP LUXURY CAR
01 – 04 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)	€350	€455	€485	€700
05 – 08 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)	€425	€485	€650	€1.150
09 – 12 Hours (100 km Fuel Included)	€500	€595	€780	€1.720

** Prices include taxes.

** Prices exclude Parking, Bridge, and Highway tools.

** Luxury Car covers Mercedes E class vehicles, VIP Luxury Car covers Mercedes S Class vehicles.





STAY

WITH



Find us tucked in between the sparking turquoise waters of the Aegean Sea and the stunning national parks of the Bodrum Peninsula. Connect with @hydehotels #hydehotels

Visit our website hydehotels.com/bodrum/

Call us +90 252 311 20 60

Torba District, 3117 Street, No: 11 Bodrum, Muğla, Türkiye

+90 (252) 311 20 30

bodrum.info@hydehotels.com